Colleges
CAL
COBI
COMLS
EDUC
ENGR
HHS
LAW
LIBR
NSM
Nursing
Pharmacy

Totals

Faculty Senate Elections

Apportionments for AY 2025-2026

Faculty Totals
155
51
204
28
62
74
18
16
111
24
30

773

2024-2025
14
4
14
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64

2025-2026
14

64

Open Seats
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UCAP representatives to be elected, 1 for each of the following: CAL, HHS, CON, JHCOE, COBI

UCS representatives to be elected, 1 for each of the following colleges: CAL, COBI, ENGR, HHS.



