Faculty Senate Elections

Apportionments for AY 2025-2026

Colleges	Faculty Totals	2024-2025	2025-2026	Open Seats
CAL	155	14	14	4
COBI	51	4	4	2
COMLS	204	14	14	7
EDUC	28	3	2	1
ENGR	62	6	5	1
HHS	74	6	7	3
LAW	18	1	2	1
LIBR	16	1	1	0
NSM	111	9	10	4
Nursing	24	3	2	1
Pharmacy	30	3	3	1
Totals	773	64	64	25

UCAP representatives to be elected, 1 for each of the following: CAL, HHS, CON, JHCOE, COBI **UCS** representatives to be elected, 1 for each of the following colleges: CAL, COBI, ENGR, HHS.